
DESIGNAÇÃO:.....................................................................................................................................................

KIT PERSIANA

CÓDIGO INTERFER Nº:..........................................................................
VER QUADRO ABAIXO

CÓDIGO BARRAS Nº:...................................................................

MATERIAL:..........................................................................
PLÁSTICO / ALUMINIO

CÔR / ACABAMENTO:...................................................................

MEDIDAS:.....................................................................................................................................................

Modelos disponíveis
CÓDIGOS INTERFER:............................................
428600145
428602145
428600147
428600146
428900145
428902145
478145600
428603145

CÓDIGOS BARRAS:.........................................
5603943292966
5603943308667
5603943336622
5603943336615
5603943292973
5603943308674
5603943292942
5603943392260

CORES / ACABAMENTOS:..........................................................................
ALUMINIO
BRANCA
PIZARRA
CARBONO
ALUMINIO
BRANCA
IMITAÇÃO INOX
PRETA

OUTRAS MEDIDAS:...................................................................
600X1450 MM
600X1450 MM
600X1450 MM
600X1450 MM
900X1450 MM
900X1450 MM
600X1450 MM
600X1450 MM

OBSERVAÇÕES:................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Foto ampliada / artigo aplicadoCo
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